_ RESULTADOS - JORNADA 7

RULETA PTS
112 CON 7 PUNTOS - PRIMER LUGAR JACKPOT 18,500 |
RESULTADOS OFICIALES VvvLiLvLL JE :
1 [cHaNO VVLLVLIE|LE 165 |-
2 |DIONISIO SOLANO VVLLVLIE[L E 165 [:
3 |SALVADOR OROZCO VL LVLLLE 165 |-
113 |KOMPITA vviLrvL[El e 165 |
114 [LUIS ALLENDE VVLLVLL VL] 165 |:
4 |DANIEL ESTRADA vviL vy LE 165 |.
7 |FRANCISCO MENDEZ VVLLVLLLL 165 |-
9 [musico VVLLVv[LLE 165 |-
9  [JULIO ALARCON VVLLVLI|EILE 165 |:
1112 |OMAR BERNAL VVLLVLIE[L E 165 |:
12 |JESUS ENRIQUE VVLLVLL VL] 165 |
15 |M. M. DE OBREGON VVLLV|v[LLE 165 |
16 [NAYELY VVLLVyLLE 165 |
16 |NAYELY VVLLVLLE|L 165 |;
16 |HORACIO PENALOZA VVLLVLLE[ 165 |:
17 |RAUL HINOJOSA VVLLV|V[LLE 165 |-
17 |ENEDINA TOVAR VVLLVIV[LLE 165 [:
19 |LEONARDO GARCES VVLLVLIEJL E 165 |:
19 |JUAN ARTEAGA VVLLVLL VL 165 |:
20 [CACHIRUL vviL[ElviL L LE 165 |
11120 |A. FERREIRA VVLLVLLVIL 165 |-
11123 |CAYETANO VvVvLiLVLLLfL 165 |-
1125 [P. ARMENTA vviLvLi[vE 165 |:
25 |JOSE CAMACHO tlviiviLEE 165 |;
26 |RENATO VVLLVLLV[L] 165 |:
30 |JOSER. LAINEZ vviLvL[EL E 165 |
:+]137 [GUMAROQUINTANA |V VL LVLL VL 165 |-
21140 |GUSTAVO LOMELI vviL L vy L] 165 |:
45 |OMAR SANCHEZ VVLLVLLV|L 165 |
45 |ENRIQUE BARAJAS VVLLVLLE|L 165 |
45 |ENRIQUE BARAJAS VVLLVLLUVIL 165 |
147 |OMAR MURILLO VVLLVLLVIL 165 [:
1150 |SERGIOGORAS VVLLVLLE|L 165 |;
{55 [RAULAGUILAR VVLLVLLEL]J 165 |
55 [LAMBERTO vviL[ElvL L VvE 165 |:
60 |DAISY LEYVA vvLiLvLL V] 165 |.
65 |RIGOBERTOARTEAGA |V v L L v L[E]L E] 165 |-
65 |J. ARELLANO VVLLVLLV|L 165 |-
-1168 |MANUEL VVLLVLLEIL] 165 |:
1168 |MANUEL vviLe vy g] 165 |
168 |GENARO VVLLVLLVIL 165 |-
80 [RAMIRO RIVAS VVLLVLLEIL] 165 |
82 (17234 vviLv]yetLeE 165 |
82 [REGINOMONTESINOS [V v L L v L|E]L E 165 |:
:.183 |PANCHO tlviiviLveE] 165 |:
21188 |SUSIE ORTEGA VVLLVLLE 165 |:
+]190 [pACO VVLLVLLVIL] 165 [:
90 |MIGUEL MEDRANO vviL vy L E] 165 |:
95 |RUBEN ALCARAZ VVLLVLLVIL 165 |:
95 [LG.M. VVLLVLL VL] 165 |
104 |JEHU VVLLVELLE 165 |-
104 |GERARDO GAMBOA VVLLVLLE 165 |
104 |AGUJAS VVLLVLIE|LE 165 |:
105 |JUAN GUILLEN vvie L vl E 165 |;
105 [HUMBERTO GONZALEZ [V v L L v L L E[L] 165 |:
108 |FERMIN VVLLVL[E[L E 165 |-
110 |S. SERRANO VVLLVLIE|ILE 165 |-
110 |JUAN CARILLO VVLLV|V[LLE 165 |:
115 |RAMON ACEVES VVLLVLLE 165 |
115 |GREGORIO F. vvLiLVvLL VL] 165 |:
117 |P. MARTINEZ vviLL[ElL LEE 165 |
120 |RIVALDO VVLLVLLE[L] 165 [:
120 |HERNAN VVLLVL EL E 165 |-
122 |TF. vvieLv[yiLe 165 |:
129 [NOE VVLLVLLVIL 165 |:
131 [JEHU TAPIA VVLLVLLE[ 165 |
132 [JAIME VVvLiLLVL[E[LE 165 |-
138 | MAURO ARELLANO VVLLVLIE|LE L I L ]




138
139
140
140
140
140
144
145
145
145
146
146
148
148
148
149
149
151
153
153
154
154
155
157
157
161
163
163
165
166
167
169
175
175
177
180
185
190
194
200

. 1205

JAVIER ESCALANTE
LA CIEBA
PENTAGON

EL SHARK

ALBERTO VALENZUELA
AG.

JAHAZIEL CISNEROS
S. CORTEZ

OLGAR.

AZM.

OSVALDO GODINEZ
JEHU

S. TREJO

JORGE P.

EL GUERO

JUANA FERNANDEZ
HUMBERTO MENESES
LALO

JOEL M.

ENRIQUE TREJO
CAMILA FLORES

A. FLORES

SAMUEL ZEPEDA
GONZALO

EMILIO

ROSITA

NORBERTO
MARICELA JUAREZ
SILVIA

ALAN VARGAS
LEONARDO CARVAJAL
BERNABE

ARIEL

ALAN ARTEAGA
SAMUEL ESCAMILLA
PEPE

ARTURO AGUERO
PANCHON

JULIAN DOMINGUEZ
RICARDO ANAYA
RAMON GALAVIZ
EDWIN ROSALES

H. SAINZ

SAMUEL ARRIAGA

—rrer- e

- rrjmim

<< <K<K <K<K<K<K<K<K<K<K <K <K<K <K<K<K<K <LK KL<
—r

—rree e

]
—

<

El_l_l_l_l_l_l_l_I_I_I_I_I_I_I_I_I_I_El_l_l_l_l_l_l_l_l_l_l_l_l_
—mrmmMmmMmMEmMmM < rm<mMmmArmMreE<<<mr<r<rm<<mmrrrrrr<<—mmMm

< <<K<K<K<KCK<KCK<LK<KCK<LKLKCK<LKCK<LK<LK<LK<LK<LK<LK<LK<K <K<K <K<K <K <K<K <K<K <K<K <K<K KL<

—rr- -

m'hlm I~ I~ I~ I~ |m m'hlrﬂ m m'h I~ I~ u~|m'n~|m mj~ m'hlm mj~ m'hlm m'hlm'h ||~|rn mm rn'h u~|m'n~ u~|

Lot e el el e e e it e el el e e ol e el el B e el e el e e e el e e s e e e s e el e Y el
<< <K<K <K<K <K<K <K<K <K<K <K<K <K<K<K<KK<LK K<

rrrrr e
m

165 |;-ciririiiiitt
165 |;
165 |.

165 |:
165 |-
165 |:

165 |:
165 |:
165 |-

165 |-
165 [

165 |.
165 |
165 |-

165 [:
165 |:
165 |:

165 |

165 |
165 |-
165 |;

165 |.
165 |
165 |-

165 [:
165 |:

165 |:
165 |-

165 |
165 |:
165 |;
165 |:

165 |-
165 |-

165 |-
165 |:

165 |:
165 |-

165 |
165 |:
165 |:
165 |:

165 |

<K << <<<K<<<K<K<K<K<K<K<K<K<K<K<LK<LK<K<K<K<LK <K <K<K <K <K<K <K<K <K<K <K <K<K <K<K <K<K <K<K

'<<<<<<<<|E|

165 |-




