

RESULTADOS - JORNADA 7

		RULETA	PTS
112 CON 7 PUNTOS - PRIMER LUGAR JACKPOT			18,500
RESULTADOS OFICIALES		V V L L V L L E	
1	CHANO	V V L L V L L E	165
2	DIONISIO SOLANO	V V L L V L L E	165
3	SALVADOR OROZCO	V E L L V L L L E	165
3	KOMPITA	V V L L V L L E	165
4	LUIS ALLENDE	V V L L V L L V L	165
4	DANIEL ESTRADA	V V L L V V L L E	165
7	FRANCISCO MENDEZ	V V L L V L L L L	165
9	MUSICO	V V L L V V L L E	165
9	JULIO ALARCON	V V L L V L L E	165
12	OMAR BERNAL	V V L L V L L E	165
12	JESÚS ENRIQUE	V V L L V L L V L	165
15	M. M. DE OBREGÓN	V V L L V V L L E	165
16	NAYELY	V V L L V V L L E	165
16	NAYELY	V V L L V L L E L	165
16	HORACIO PENALOZA	V V L L V L L E L	165
17	RAUL HINOJOSA	V V L L V V L L E	165
17	ENEDINA TOVAR	V V L L V V L L E	165
19	LEONARDO GARCES	V V L L V L L E E	165
19	JUAN ARTEAGA	V V L L V L L V L	165
20	CACHIRUL	V V L E V L L L E	165
20	A. FERREIRA	V V L L V L L V L	165
23	CAYETANO	V V L L V L L L L	165
25	P. ARMENTA	V V L L V L L E	165
25	JOSE CAMACHO	L V L L V L L E E	165
26	RENATO	V V L L V L L V L	165
30	JOSE R. LAINEZ	V V L L V L L E	165
37	GUMARO QUINTANA	V V L L V L L V L	165
40	GUSTAVO LOMELI	V V L L V V L L E	165
45	OMAR SANCHEZ	V V L L V L L V L	165
45	ENRIQUE BARAJAS	V V L L V L L E L	165
45	ENRIQUE BARAJAS	V V L L V L L V L	165
47	OMAR MURILLO	V V L L V L L V L	165
50	SERGIOGORAS	V V L L V L L E L	165
55	RAUL AGUILAR	V V L L V L L E L	165
55	LAMBERTO	V V L E V L L V E	165
60	DAISY LEYVA	V V L L V L L V L	165
65	RIGOBERTO ARTEAGA	V V L L V L L E	165
65	J. ARELLANO	V V L L V L L V L	165
68	MANUEL	V V L L V L L E L	165
68	MANUEL	V V L L V V L L E	165
68	GENARO	V V L L V L L V L	165
80	RAMIRO RIVAS	V V L L V L L E L	165
82	17234	V V L L V V L L E	165
82	REGINO MONTESINOS	V V L L V L L E	165
83	PANCHO	L V L L V L L V E	165
88	SUSIE ORTEGA	V V L L V L L E L	165
90	PACO	V V L L V L L V L	165
90	MIGUEL MEDRANO	V V L L V V L L E	165
95	RUBÉN ALCARAZ	V V L L V L L V L	165
95	L.G.M.	V V L L V L L V L	165
104	JEHÚ	V V L L V V L L E	165
104	GERARDO GAMBOA	V V L L V V L L E	165
104	AGUJAS	V V L L V L L E	165
105	JUAN GUILLÉN	V V L L V V L L E	165
105	HUMBERTO GONZÁLEZ	V V L L V L L E L	165
108	FERMÍN	V V L L V L L E	165
110	S. SERRANO	V V L L V L L E	165
110	JUAN CARILLO	V V L L V V L L E	165
115	RAMÓN ACEVES	V V L L V V L L E	165
115	GREGORIO F.	V V L L V L L V L	165
117	P. MARTÍNEZ	V V L L E L L E E	165
120	RIVALDO	V V L L V L L E L	165
120	HERNÁN	V V L L V L L E	165
122	T.F.	V V L L V V L L E	165
129	NOÉ	V V L L V L L V L	165
131	JEHÚ TAPIA	V V L L V L L E L	165
132	JAIME	V V L L V L L E	165
138	MAURO ARELLANO	V V L L V L L E	165

138	JAVIER ESCALANTE	V V L L V L L E	L	165
139	LA CIEBA	V V L L V L L E	L	165
140	PENTAGÓN	V V L L V E L L E	E	165
140	EL SHARK	V V L L V L L V	L	165
140	ALBERTO VALENZUELA	V V L L V L L V	L	165
140	A.G.	V V L L V L L E	L	165
144	JAHAZIEL CISNEROS	V V L L V L E L E	E	165
145	S. CORTÉZ	V V L L V L E L E	E	165
145	OLGA R.	V V L L V L L E	E	165
145	A.Z.M.	V V L L V L L E	L	165
146	OSVALDO GODINEZ	V V L L V L L E	L	165
146	JEHÚ	V V L L V E L V E	E	165
148	S. TREJO	V V L L V L L V	L	165
148	JORGE P.	V V E L V L L E E	E	165
148	EL GÜERO	V V L L V L L E	E	165
149	JUANA FERNANDEZ	V V L L V L L V	L	165
149	HUMBERTO MENÉSES	V V L L V L E L E	E	165
151	LALO	V V L L V L L V	L	165
153	JOEL M.	V V L L V L E L E	E	165
153	ENRIQUE TREJO	V V L L V L V E E	E	165
154	CAMILA FLORES	V V L L V L L V	L	165
154	A. FLORES	V V L L E L L V E	E	165
155	SAMUEL ZEPEDA	V V L L V L L V	L	165
157	GONZALO	V V L L V L E L E	E	165
157	EMILIO	V V L L V L L E	E	165
161	ROSITA	V V L L V L L E	L	165
163	NORBERTO	V V L L V L L E	E	165
163	MARICELA JUÁREZ	V V L L V L L E	L	165
165	SILVIA	V V L L V L L E	L	165
166	ÁLAN VARGAS	V V L L V L L V	L	165
167	LEONARDO CARVAJAL	V V L L V L L E	L	165
169	BERNABÉ	V V L L V L E L E	E	165
175	ARIEL	V V E L V L L V E	E	165
175	ÁLAN ARTEAGA	V V L L V L L E	E	165
177	SAMUEL ESCAMILLA	V V L L V L L E	L	165
180	PEPE	V E L L V L L E E	E	165
185	ARTURO AGUERO	V V L L V L E L E	E	165
190	PANCHÓN	V V L L V L L E	L	165
194	JULIAN DOMINGUEZ	V V L L V L L E	L	165
200	RICARDO ANAYA	V V L L V L L E	L	165
205	RAMÓN GALAVIZ	V V L L V L L E	L	165
222	EDWIN ROSALES	V V L L V L L E	E	165
225	H. SAINZ	V V L L V L L E	L	165
235	SAMUEL ARRIAGA	V V L L V L E L E	E	165